
Passports,(cont'd)
Secretary of State Department
signature of
travel to U.S.A.,
volume of business
where required

Patronage
Patronage appointments
Peace Conference,Cdn.Delegation and

preparations
Pearson, Hon. L.B.,

on Consular Service,1947
entered Department 1928
Secretary of State for E.A.,1948

Perley, Sir Geo.
Peru, Canadian Mission 1944
Yiokersgill , Hon.T .W.
Political appointments,

Paris
Tokyo
Washington

Political and career appointments
Pope, Sir Joseph

achievements and shortcomings
administration of the Department,

confidential memo to P .M. ,1912
administrative reformer, not

policy maker
annual report of Dept.,objections
antecedents and early life
appointment & status 1909
appointment & status as Under-

Secy.,H.A., 1909
aspirations of
asst.clerk of the Privy Council
author
bicycle
on "British"& "United Kingdom"
ceremonialist
character
Christie,L.C.
clerical type, a
clerk & bureaucrat
Coat-of-Arms,Cdn.,
consuls,diplomatic privileges
diplomatic missions
discontents: (premises;departmental

(unpopularity; staff; his own
(etatua;Minister's title;King's
(Printer;financial restraints;
(limited promotion).

East Block
evening dress during daytime
flag of Canada
frugal transportation expenses
Imperialist
indifference to questions of

Dominion status
King, W.L.M.
knighted, 1912
knowledge of government

135
465-6
469,470
472 if
461 Y'f
422-4?,9
1045-47

603-6
1055-57
1379 if
431
901,1519-1521
772
1299
922-24

13 43 ff
1325 ff
1330 if
1309-1345
279-328
798-804

542-545

298
207
279-282
265

265-2?7
794-5
114,286
306
323n, 421
309
293
322
569-70
299
296
313n
498
288

547-554

325 ff
295

313
420-421
309

311-12
637
293
114-115


