Passports, (cont'd)	
Secretary of State Department	135
signature of	465-6
travel to U.S.A.,	469,470
volume of business	472 ff
where required	461 ff
Patronage	
Patronage appointments	422-429 1045-47
	1040-47
Peace Conference, Cdn. Delegation and preparations	603-6
Pearson, Hon. L.B.,	1055-57
on Consular Service, 1947	1379 ff
entered Department 1928	431
Secretary of State for E.A., 1948	901,1519-1521
Perley, Sir Geo.	772
Peru, Canadian Mission 1944	1299
Pickersgill, Hon.J.W.	922-24
Political appointments,	
Paris	1323 ff
Tokyo	1325 ff
Washington	1330 ff
Political and career appointments	1309-1345
Pope, Sir Joseph	279-328
achievements and shortcomings	798-804
administration of the Department,	
confidential memo to P.M., 1912	542-545
administrative reformer, not	
policy maker	298
annual report of Dept., objections	207
antecedents and early life	279-282
appointment & status 1909	265
appointment & status as Under-	200
Secy., E.A., 1909	265-277
aspirations of	794-5
asst.clerk of the Privy Council	
author	114,286
	306
	323n,421
on "British"& "United Kingdom"	309
ceremonialist	293
character	322
Christie, L.C.	569-70
clerical type, a	299
clerk & bureaucrat	296
Coat-of-Arms,Cdn.,	313n
consuls, diplomatic privileges	498
diplomatic missions	288
discontents: (premises;departmental	
(unpopularity; staff; his own	
(status;Minister's title;King's	
(Printer; financial restraints;	
(limited promotion).	<u>547-554</u>
East Block	325 f f
evening dress during daytime	295
flag of Canada	313
frugal transportation expenses	420-421
Imperialist	309
indifference to questions of	
Dominion status	311-12
King, W.L.M.	637
knighted, 1912	293
knowledge of government	114-115